GRAVETYE

About Our Wirsast

The wine list is curated by the sonteatreFederi€liverSagarand Sudhesl
As Sommeliers our aim is to guide you to enjoy the best possible wine
well as introducing ndiscoveries and sharing the love for wine
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Wine by the glass

Our still wines are served as a 125ml measure, if you would prefer a larger measure (175ml), please do not hesit:

SPARKLING Vintage 125ml
024 Le Manoir deNon-Sl@wlic8psrkiipBasé Jenni ed. NV £16
011 Nyeti mber 6Classic Cuv®ed, Sussex, Engl MV £19
012 Nyetimber Rosé, Sussex, England NV £21
031 Taittinger BChanpag@&R®ser ved, Rei ms, NV £22
Sparkling of the Month Vintage  125mi
NyetmbeBr ut Ros® 0108608, Susse)
018 ANyetimber 1086 is a selection of the finest wines produced by Nyetirabptional vintages. Thi 2013 £40
Prestige Cuvée is distinguished by its remarkable balance, acidity, length, and textu
The 203 Rosé is silky and elegant, featuring a pure crystalline backbone that evokes aroma
cassis, and red fruits. It showcases a wonderful progression, with a great tension between 1
structure, culminating in a persistent finish.
WHITE
Muscat O Nat uNMoeAcdholic Torres, Spain. 2022 £6
081 AshdowrBacchuBluebell Vineyard Estate, Sussex, England 2@3 £9
489  Gavi, TerrabrunRjedmont, ltaly 2023 £10
507  MillelucjNuragus, Pal8ardinia, Italy 2023 £10
633 Chenin BlantjeviandEstatePaarl South Africa 2022 £10
399 ChardonnaylesGrands TerroifDomaine René Lequolin Burgundy, France 2022 £13
547  GodellgLouro do Bolo, Rafael Palacios, Galicia, Spain 202 £14
ROSE
Rosé Syraature@TorresSpainNon-Alcoholic 2@2 £6
701  Ashdown Ros&luebell Vineyard Estate, Sussex, England 2020 £10
702 EnglisiRosé, Gushorrigent, England 203 £16
RED
RedGa r n a ¢ h alTon@d$painNom-Adcohdlic 202 £6
514  MonastrellHécula Familia Castafidlurcia, Spain 2021 £9
424 BlaufrankiscBt. LaurenJunge LoéwenHeidi Schrock & S6hne, Burgenldndtria 2021 £10
436 Centosere, CannorBaelaSardinia, Italy 2022 £10
412 Sangiovese, Rubi o, San Pol o, Tuscany o0l 2021 £11
642 ReservMarselarBodeg&sarzonMaldonado, Uruguay 2021 £11
610 6 Meer |l ust Redad, Meer |l ust Estat e, Stell « 2020 £12

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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FineWine By The Glass

OHedonisticd in general refers to something tha
refer to a wine that way, because wine is suppec
truly amazing win@sones that are joyful, pleasurable and gratifying on several levels.

Federico Oddo
Head Sommelier
Vintage  125ml

FPARKLING

Nyetimbed C u v ® eDen@$eeSusseg, &ngland NV £21
NyetimbeBlanc @ BlancsSussex, England 2016 £28
WHITE

Mercurey 6Clos Rochetted, Domai ne Fai 202 £20
Rieslin@g, 6Bodssat Hi Cllare Vall ey, Sout 203 £22
Gr¢ner Vel t IKollmiad , SRadia g BAugilvli ed, Wacha 203 £26
Albarino, Pazo Barrantes, Marques de Murrieta, Rias Baixas, Galicia, Spain 202 £31
Chardonnay, Senses Wines, Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California, U.S.A 2021 £36
SainAubin ®Cr u 0 E yVindere @GrardiCoe d8eaune, Burgundy, France 2022 £42
Domaine de Chevalier Blanc, Péssagnan, Bordeaux, France 208 £48
RED

Cannonau Car i gn,SadniaBlyval e, SO6Arai, Pa 2019 £24
Quinta da Gaivodanto, Alves de Soudaouro, Portugal 2019 £30
Nerell o Mascal ese 6Contrada Pianodar.i 2019 £30
Dry Red No1, Yarra Yering, Yarra Valley, Victoria, South Australia 2018 £32
Sy r ah 0 H aRadid CsteaBponofa GoasteEstate, Sonoma, California, U.S.A 2016 £32
BaunedCr u 6Les Toussaintso, XaFmncer Monn 2020 £33
6Pintiad, Vega Sicilia, Toro, Castil |l 2019 £36
Rioja Gran Reserva 904, La Rioja Alta S.A, Rioja Alta, Spain 2015 £39

Ch©t eau Certan 6de May de Certandé, Po 2016 £56

Powered by

\4

CORAVIN’

The Coravin is the most intuitive wine system that gives you the freedom to pour and enjoy a glass of wini
any bottle at any time, please ask for a demonstration.

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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Artelium Curator€Cuvée

Hindleap Seyval Blanc, Bluebell Vineyard

Hindleap Rosé, Bluebell Vineyard

Hindleap Blanc De Blancs, Bluebell Vineyard

Hindleap Barrel Aged Blanc De Blancs, Bluebell Vineyard

Rathfinny Estate, Classic Cuvée Brut
Rathfinny Estate, Brut Rosé
Rathfinny Estate, Brut Blanc de Noirs

Ridgeview Estate, Bloomsbury Brut

Ridgeview Estate, Cavendish Brut

Ridgeview Estate, FitzraRiaséBrut

Ridgeview Estaf&lanade Noirs, Limited Release
Ridgeview EstafRpséle Noirs, Limited Release

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée

Nyetimber Brut Rosé

NyetimbelCuvéeChérie

Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs

Nyeti mber O6Tillingtond
Nyetimber 108RoséPrestige Cuvée

Sing¢

2018

20
2016
208

2017

20D
2019
2019

NV
NV
NV
20b
20B

MV
NV
NV
2016
2014
2013

May gae

QNP5
g’ Dover

Frltestne

£115

£70
£84
£86
£97

£100
£120
£1%

£98

£109
£114
£136
£143

£105
£115
£125
£165
£265
£375

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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019
021

034
033

081
089
097

701

702

090

KENT

&hakland 3 Cl assi c
OFl int Fieldsbo

Brut Rosé, Gusbourne Estate
Blanc de Blancs, Gusbourne Estate

WHITE

SUSSEX

Ashdown BacchuBluebell Vineyard
Pinot Blanc, Stopham Estate
Pinot Gris, Stopham Estate

Rose

SUSSEX

Ashdown Rosé, Bluebell Vineyard
KENT

English Rosé, Gushorne

RED

SUSSEX

Pinot Noir, Artelium

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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NV
2018

2019
2017

203
2022
203

2020

2022

2023

)

£88
£113

£130
£145

£50
£78
£83

£60

£85

£80



Soarkling

France
Champagne

§ drinkChampagmndaen¥n happy and whan sad. Sometimes | drink it wheaddne. When
have company | considdligatory. | trifle with it if¥h not hungry and drink it when | al
Otherwisénever touch@unless¥h thirstya

Lyly Bolinger
064 Rare O6Mil |l esi mebd, Brut 2013 £350
076 BillecarSalmon Brut Rosé NV £240
069 Bollinger Brut Special Cuvée NV £150
070 Bollinger Rosé NV £195
072 Bollinger PNI’X17 2017 £235
078 Bollinger L&Grande Année 2014 £350
077 Bollinger RD 2007 £400
073 Bruno Paillard, Premi€avée NV £150
051 Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve NV £145
052 Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Reserve NV £185
053 Charles Heidsieck, Blanc de Blancs NV £205
058 Charles Heidsieck, Blanc des Millenaires 2006 £400
046 David LevassetixtraBrut®oir de Terroid 2013 £155
068 Duvalber oy O6Femmes de Champagned, Brut NV £260
025 Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale, Brut NV £105
026  Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale, Brut Rosé NV £130
028 Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale, Brut Nature NV £145
027 Joseph Perrier, Cuvée Royale, Blanc de Blancs NV £160
054 Louis Roederer 06Collection 24250 MV £175
055 Louis Roederer, Brut Vintage 2015 £230
056 Louis Roederer, Brut o6Cristal 2013 £600
079 Pol Roger, Brut Réserve NV £160

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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061
062

031
032
035

010

023

030

024

029

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart, Brut Rosé

TaittingerBrut Réserve
TaittingerBrut Prestige Rosé
TaitingeBr ut Bl anc de Bl ancs 6Comtes de

Italy

TRENTINO -ALTO ADIGE
Ferrari, Maximum Rosé

VENETO

Prosecco, . 0AleL#&Ed Exdra Dry

PIEMONTE

Moscato doAst i, Mar carini
Nonalcoholi&parkling

FRANCE

Le Manoir des Sacres 6So Jenni ebod, Ro

GERMANY

Riesling Zero 06Steinbockd, Dr Fi sche

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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£245
£270

£115
£155
£500

£118

£55

£53

£85

£40



335
333
337
339

101

109

119
117
111
123
125

White
France

ALSACE

Pinot Gris @®bmameSAlumbaigere s Abb®s 0, 2@0
Riesling Grand Cru, Schoenenbourg, Dopib&. Ir 2020
Gewurtztraminer Grand Cru O0Brand de 2018
Riesling Grand Cru 06Comtes dodoEgui she 2014
LOIRE VALLEY

PAYSN ANTAIS

Muscadet Sevre et M@n€ o n f DamaineGimnther@Breau 2022

ANJOU-SAUMUR

Savennieres, Chateau de Plaisance 2021

CENTRAL

PoullyFum® O6En Travertind, Henri Bourge 2022

Sancerréa Guibert§Alain Gueneau 202
PouillyFumétClos Joanne d'Origiitton Pere & Fils 203
PouillyFumé, Domaine de Ladoucette 202

PouilyFum® 6Baron de L&, Domai ne de Lad 20

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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£87
£88
£124
£176

£58

£149

£85
£98
£115
£134
£269



351
399

327

371
355
317

381
361

363

367

375

373
321

319

323

379
357

BURGUNDY

Bourgogne Aligot® 6Les Classiquesd,
Chardonnayi-es Grands TerrojiDomaine René Leqguiolin Burgundykrance
Bourgogne Blaridbomaine René Leqe@olin ‘Back To The Roots'

Bourgogne Blanc O6Terroir d'Exception

CHaBLIS

Petit Chabli§;amilleBrocard

Chablis 6Les Manant s o, Famill e Broca

Chablis, Domaine BillaGinon

CHaBLIS IF*CRrU

ChablisdCrub Four @ h aboneai ne des Mal andes
Chablis€Cr u 6 Val our e +imdn, Domai ne Bill aud
CHABLIS GRAND CRU

Chabl i s BGughohar@eatardBrocard
COTE DE BEAUNE

SANTENAY

Santenay O0So-begrosl a Roched, Bachey
Sr. ROMAIN

St. Romain, Maison Bertrand Ambroise

Sr.AUBIN

St. Aubindc r u

OMurgers dedhobBesnts de Chien
St. Aubindc r u 6 En

Re mid Tyy@R Vi pc)é n t/a6i 1 alr

BEAUNE
BeaunesiCr u 6 Cl os des Aigrotsbo, Domai ne
ALOXE-CORTON

CortorrCharlemagne Grand Cru, Vincent Girardin

CHASSAGNE-M ONTRACHET

ChassagrdontrachetdC r u

O6Mor degmd 6, Bachey
Chassagrdontrachet<dC r LesEdnb r

az®esob, Vi ncent Mor

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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202
202
2020
20b

203
2022
2024

202
2018

202

202

2018

202
202

2018

202

202
202

. )

£61
£70
£97
£155

£75
£85
£120

£145
£240

£210

£118

£123

£145
£249

£295

£680

£230
£265



387
391
343

353

347
369
341

395
389
397

407
401
405

139

PULIGNY -M ONTRACHET

PulignyMontrachet4dC r LesCh a mp DGrainerBorgeot
PulignyMontrachet4Cru6 - Les Pucel | es®6, Henri Boi
LeMont rachet Grand Cru O6Marquis de Le

AUXEY-DURESSES

AuxeyDuresses, Clos du Moulin aux Moines

CoTte DENuITS

MarsannajpomaineBruno Clair
Fontaine Saint Martin, Hautes Cotes de Nuits, Domaine Michel Gros
Fixn®Cru 6Les Herveletso, Domai ne Mol i

CoTE CHALONNAISE

Rul | y 6 Mo nhoraaineClaudie Jabaré o | i e &,
Mer curey 6Clos Rochetted, Domaine Fa
Ruly #Cru6 Gr esi gnyd, Domaine Michel Brid

e
0

MACONNAIS

MacorCr uzi | | e, Domaine de | 6Echel ette
PouillyFuissé, Domaine Cordier

PouilyFui ss® 6 Ampel opMidhalinb, Domai ne Saum
JURA

Savagnin 6Cuv®e Romaned, Cttes du Ju

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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202
200
2004

2018

20D
20D
2016

202
202
2017

2016
202
2019

2@2
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£325
£600
£1000

£140

£95
£110
£180

£102
£120
£125

£75
£107
£155

£110



159
153

161

287

295

301

135
143

155

145

BORDEAUX

Blaye Cotes de Borde&lmee TraditiodChéteau Les Bertrands
Bordeaux Blanc, Chat€hassSpleen

PESSAG LEOGNAN

Domaine de Chevalier Blanc, Grand Cru Classé de Graves

RHONE VALLEY

N ORTHERN RHONE

CHATEAU GRILLET

Condrieu Chateau Girillet
H ERMITAGE

Hermitageomainelear_ouis Chave

SOUTHERN RHONE

Chateaunewfu-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel

SOUTH WEST
6Les Jardin Phil osophi g uBisSac,
6Hegoxuri 0, Domai ne Arretxea,

LANGUEDOC

Chardonnay 6l cared, Ctltes
PROVENCE

BANDOL

Bandol 6La Bastide Bl anchebo,

(11 )

Chot eau
l roul ®

Thongue

Domai ne

2022
2016

20B

2016

2007

2019

2016
2020

202

2020

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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£65
£100

£270

£735

£675

£270

£64
£112

£50

£86



517
463
513

461
459

489
491
519
469

493
487

511

509

471

499
497

501
475

479
503
525
485

481
505
507

TRENTINO OALTO ADIGE
Pinot Grigio, Tramin, Stidtirol
Riesling, Tenuta San Leonardo

Italy

Gewur ztraminer OKol benhofdo, Tenuta J

VENETO
Soave O6Magent ad Vi
Soave Classico 0O6La

PIEMONTE

Gavi, Terraruna

Gavi di Gavi 0Bl ac
Chardonnay. 6Pi odi |l
ChardonBagsdRo&aja

TOSCANA
Vermentino, Belguardo Estate, Maremma
Chardonnay . 6Coll ezi

UMBRIA

ni di Luce, Al essa
Roccad, Pieropan
k Label &, La Scolc
ei 0, Pi o Cesare
one Privatabd, | sol

Castellodela CergeldelaVipdia, ~ Mar chesi Antinori

M ARCHE
Verdicchio 6Vecchi

ABRUZZO

Pecorino O6Noi 10060
CAMPANIA

Greco di Sannio OF
Fi ano di Avellino
PucLiA

Fiano O0Arthemi so,

SciuA

Catarratto 6Buonsensob
O6Vigna di Gabri o, Donn
6Sul Vulcanod, Donnafu
Sicilia Bianco o6Mill es
SARDEGNA

Vermentino di Sardegna

e Vigne dei Cast el
i Rox an

remondoad, La Guard
6Pi etracal dad, Feu

Masserfi@y'Surani
Chardonnay O6Pietrabiancad, Tor maresc

Tenuta Regal

afugat a

gat a
ul mared, Sant a
6Costamalinobd

Chardonnay, Vermentino, Malvasia, Entemari, Pala, Sardinia, Italy

MilleluciNuragus, Pal&ardinia, Italy

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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202
2020
2020

2017
2021

2023
2022
2019
2021

202
202

2023

2020

202

2021
2022

203
202

2022
202
202
2015

2022
2022
2023

)

£94
£125
£149

£80
£1®

£55

£158
£16
£256

£71
£198

£97

£88

£46
£75

£
£97

£70
£87
£102
£171

£73
£105
£54



419

451
433
435
437
439

453
441
455
457

447

531

421

425

423
409

411

Germany

MOSEL

Trocken Rieslin@oldtropfchenNik Weis Sankt Urbakiof

RHEINGAU

Trocken Guts Riesling, Domdechant Werner

Feinhenb Riesling6Yell ow Seal 6, $Sch
Trocken Riesling 6Bronze Seal d, Schl
Spatl ese Riesling 6Green Seal 6, Stchl
Trocken'\Riesling/06Silver Seal 6, Gros
RHEINHESSEN

Trocken Rieslingy N i e, Kuhling&iloh 6
Riesling®lberdGrosses Gewéglschatzel
Ri es | i nigk 66, KiGrcohsesnesst -&panier® ¢ h s ,

Ri es | idnvga roz2em SHer r gott0 ,-Sp&ieros s e s

PrALZ

Scheurebe Trocken, Weingut Weegmdiller

Humary
Hun Furmint 2020, Tokaj

Austria

KAMPTAL

Battenfe
Ge w¢

Gr.¢ner Vel tljiiner dLangenl oi sé, Weing

WAGRAM

Gruner VeltlingAnton Bauer Gmirk

WACHAU

Gr ¢ner Ve lRietdKoingttRudRichler agd 06
Ri es | i ng Snwairbaegndb edrlLgod ,b nFe.r X .
STEIERMARK

Morillon'Muschelkalk ,  WBementg u-t

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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Pichl er

2021

2024
202
202
2021
2020

2017
2018
2018
2017

2020

202

202

2021

203
2010

2020

. )

£180

£72
£82
£103
£142
£189

£81

£156
£165
£186

£58

£65

£55

£78

£140
£195

£99



535
547
545

521

553

991
993

995

Spain
GALICIA

RiasBAIXAS
Albarifio, Quinta du Gavineira
Godello, Louro do Bol®afael Palacios

Al'bari Yo 6Pazo Barrantesbo, Mar ques d
CATALUNYA

CosTERDEL SEGRE

Coster del Segre 6Ekambé, 'Castell doE

Portugal
DAo

Encruzado, Quinta dos Carvalhais

SANTORINI
Assyrtike:50Thaltaisss iit i s Oy Gadma=HNiEnes
Assyrti ko Wil d Fermentdo, Gaia W.nes
MACEDONIA
SemiloAssyrti ko 60Ovil osd, Pangeon, Kt il

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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2021
202
2@1

2018

202

202
203

202

. )

£67
£75
£1/0

£115

£

£95
£104

£109



579

571
575
567

573
583

577

565

567

581
585

USA

CALIFORNIA

MENDOCINO | COUNTY
Chardonnay, Domaine Anderson

NAPA
Chardonnay OReserve

Sauvignon Blanc, Eisele Vineyard

SANTA BARBARA

SANTA RITA HILLS

Chardonnay, Sanford Winery
Chardonnay O6Estated,
SONOMA COUNTY

Chardonnay, Limited Editidecoy

SONOMA COAST

Chardonna Est at e Vi neyar do,

RUSSIANRIVER VALLEY

Chardonnaysenses Wines

OREGON
WILLAMETTE VALLEY

PinotGrid T e r r gAlexanaSvineny e s 6

Sel ect
Chardonnay 6Antica A26030, An

Chardonnay O6Roserock©o,

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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T he Hijl&t

DuMOL

Domai ne

Dr ou

2017

2021
2021
2011

21
20B

2020

2016

2021

2018
2021

)

£161

£98
£160
£225

£114
£170

£140

£240

£215

£90
£120



601
603
613

605

599

607

609

611

Argentina

MENDOZzA

Pinot Grigio 6Uvas del Sol 6, Bodega 202
Torrontes, Gougenheim Winery, Uco Valley 2021
White Blend O6Alturad, Bodega Norton 2022

PATAGONIA

Rio NEGRO

Semi Il on 60l d VieRedeliFr om Patagoni ad, 2021
Chile

CoQuiMBO

LIMARI VALLEY

Chardonnay O6Terroir Hunterd, Undurra 2022

ACONCAGUA

AN ANTONIO  VALLEY

Chardonnay O6EQ Quartzd, Matetic 2021
ACONCAGUA VALLEY
Sauvignon Blanc 6Outer Limitsdé, Mont 203

CENTRAL VALLEY
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

Sauvignon Gris 6Cool Coast Paredones 2021

It is not possible to guarantee continuity of all vintages and/or producers, therefore in some cases, a suitainiayaliersiagigested
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£42
£46
£60

£112

£65

£60

£61

£52






